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Start : 13:20, End : 13:50

1 LAMBRECHTS 1 12 - - 15

1 VELTHUIZEN Colin NED NUTEC-RT Motorsports by SKM-Kawasaki 1 SSP300 Kawasaki Ninja 400 10 - - 14
2 WINKLER Micky GER NUTEC-RT Motorsports by SKM-Kawasaki 2 SSP300 Kawasaki Ninja 400 11 0.794 0.794 12
3 ERHARD Toni GER Freudenberg WorldSSP ACADEMY 3 SSP300 KTM RC390R 14 1.077 0.283 16
4 BIJMAN Ruben NED 4 SSP300 Yamaha YZF-R3 16 1.283 0.206 16
5 KUBAN David CZE 5 SSP300 KTM RC390R 12 1.319 0.036 15
6 SCHMIDT Max GER 6 SSP300 KTM RC390R 13 1.358 0.039 15
7 LICCIARDI Angelo BEL 7 SSP300 Kawasaki Ninja 400 14 1.856 0.498 14
8 VAN DER VOORT Melvin NED 8 SSP300 Yamaha YZF-R3 11 3.121 1.265 11
9 VOERMANS Roy NED 9 SSP300 KTM RC390R 11 3.407 0.286 16

10 NETZKER Jann GER 10 SSP300 KTM RC390R 8 4.082 0.675 10
11 GARBARUK Vladyslav UKR 11 SSP300 KTM RC390R 14 4.212 0.130 15
12 BELCZYKOWSKI Till GER 12 SSP300 KTM RC390R 8 4.742 0.530 8
13 HÄMMER Julia GER 13 SSP300 Yamaha YZF-R3 10 5.249 0.507 11
14 SCHUBRIKOFF Nina GER 14 SSP300 Yamaha YZF-R3 15 5.846 0.597 15
15 ABBINK Mieke NED 15 SSP300 Yamaha YZF-R3 15 6.487 0.641 16
16 FISCHER Nick GER 16 SSP300 Yamaha YZF-R3 16 6.545 0.058 16
17 ZACHMANN Max GER 17 SSP300 Yamaha YZF-R3 14 6.897 0.352 14

18 BEINLICH Troy GER NUTEC-RT Motorsports by SKM-Kawasaki 18 SSP300 Kawasaki Ninja 400 0 - - 0

1 DUNNIK Rick NED 1 SSP300/R3 Cup Yamaha YZF-R3 15 - - 17
2 MOLENAAR Thom NED 2 SSP300/R3 Cup Yamaha YZF-R3 14 1.834 1.834 14
3 DE VITS Sasha 3 SSP300/R3 Cup Yamaha YZF-R3 16 2.422 0.588 17
4 DOORNENBAL Sven NED 4 SSP300/R3 Cup Yamaha YZF-R3 16 3.035 0.613 16
5 VAN DEN BROEK Niek NED 5 SSP300/R3 Cup Yamaha YZF-R3 15 3.261 0.226 16
6 SVENDSEN Oliver DEN 6 SSP300/R3 Cup Yamaha YZF-R3 10 5.160 1.899 16
7 DE BOER Eddie NED 7 SSP300/R3 Cup Yamaha YZF-R3 13 6.351 1.191 15
8 SCHEFFER Birgit NED 8 SSP300/R3 Cup Yamaha YZF-R3 14 6.411 0.060 14
9 VAN DUFFELEN Xavier NED 9 SSP300/R3 Cup Yamaha YZF-R3 13 7.959 1.548 14

10 VERAA Joost NED 10 SSP300/R3 Cup Yamaha YZF-R3 8 9.462 1.503 16
11 DE RUITER Luuk NED 11 SSP300/R3 Cup Yamaha YZF-R3 14 10.275 0.813 15
12 VAN CALSTER Jef 12 SSP300/R3 Cup Yamaha YZF-R3 14 13.383 3.108 15
13 BRANDHORST Corine NED 13 SSP300/R3 Cup Yamaha YZF-R3 12 18.928 5.545 13

14 HERREWEGHE Nathan 14 SSP300/R3 Cup Yamaha YZF-R3 0 - - 0
15 SMITS Twan NED 15 SSP300/R3 Cup Yamaha YZF-R3 0 - - 0
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